Réf Piece

EBG61106543

EBG61110705

EBR83268408

MCK67886607

ADL73401416

ADP74133401

ABW74292502

MCK69584913

4681A20042E

MFH63023606

MDU61941108

EAU62983013

AGU67813406

EAU62004010

6640000036B

ABQ75824412

MCK67886607

MEG64379002

ABQ75750002

AEB75244511

MDJ64984710

EBR82056913

MAP64313501

EAU62983003

EAU62983004

5040A30027A

ACW75797502

AEB76025203

EBG61108908

AKB74955603

AEM73493416

MCKG68472702

MEG56994602

Description

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Main

Cover,Bearing

Evaporator Assembly,Final

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Chassis Assembly

Cover

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Louver,Horizontal

Generator,lonizer

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Plate Assembly,Installation

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Connector,Terminal Block

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Cover,Bearing

Holder,Evaporator

Case Assembly,Indoor

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Filter,Air

PCB Assembly,WiFi

Bearing

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

DAMPER

Decor Assembly

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

Hose Assembly,Drain

Cover

Holder, Tubing

Specification

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

EBG61110705 SH GGRD ASNH12GHDWO - MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

USNWO09GJRZ0 EAN64067701 EAX35907213 EU Multi Artcool RAC_056905_WW

MOLD ABS HF380 Bearing Cover 2018

616.8 P7.0 2R 15C 21FPI ADL74161405 LGETA 2016 new Europe model

95(D) 616.75 37(N) 570G 10G SJ 2015

SJ GGRD 4 way model improve dew test

MOLD HIPS TUBING SJ GGRD SJ Chassis 19 LGETA VI

24BYJ48 12V 0A 0A ORPM ORPM 5SEC 600GF.CM 3000HM LEILI DC12V L200 CHANGZHOU
Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

MOLD ABS XR401 HORIZONTAL S1 GGRD AS-W126J1R0 2014 SJ Louver,Horizontal

COMPLEX SK GGRD SJ/SK 3G lonizer VI Model.

ADB0030Y1M EAU62983010 DC310V 250mA 30mA 1.4KRPM 3KRPM 0SEC 1.4KGF.CM 1140HM
DC 310V 30W P95.9 Al H39 CCW Inner 600V 0 Hole Single Pole 54.3 LC ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

SB GGRD SB CHASSIS CHINA 2010 LGETA

SIC-37CVJ-F130-11 DC310V 130mA 0A 1.4KRPM ORPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 00OHM DC 310V 30W
P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55 NIDEC CORPORATION

DFC 32A-3P 3P 10.00MM STRAIGHT DIP BK - YUQIU MACHINERY & ELECTRONIC

S-RAC SJ GGRD USNWO09GJRZ0 MEZ64822125 Artcool model

MOLD ABS HF380 Bearing Cover 2018

MOLD PP EVA SJGGRD TA 7P 2R HOLD EVA 2015 LGETA

SJ GGRD USNW12GJRZ0 88 DISPLAY FOR Artcool model

SJ GGRD USNW12GJRZ0.ENCBERU Artcool Multi compatible Localization

MOLD ABS DEODORIZATION SJ GGRD SJ chassis N/A XG571

LGIT 5th Wi-Fi Modem LCW-003 QCA4010 - - - LG INNOTEK CO., LTD

MOLD POM S-ALL GGRD SPLIT ALL

SIC-41CVJ-F130-5 DC310V 250mA 13mA 1.8KRPM 1.8KRPM 0SEC 3.4KGF.CM 00HM DC 310V

30W P92 Al H41 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 52.5 SHIBAURA ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
RU-31U-3U-8E-2(AL) FUR LGE IH ZKFP-3U-8-9/L-3 DL3LUV L35MA LZMA LBKRFIVI LEKKFM

0SEC 1.6KGF.CM 00HM DC 310V 30W P92 Al H38.7 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55
CLIANCGDONG WELLING MOTOR MANIIEACTIIRING CO 1 TH

MOLD NR S-ALL GGRD LS-086CF DISCHARGE GRILLE

SJ GGRD LGETA SJ ARTCOOL MODEL LGETA SJ ARTCOOL PART LOCALIZATION
SJ GGRD SJ GGRD With lonizer and black color

EBG61108908 SD GGRD ASUW243DGU1 - MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

ALL RAC EUROPE COMMON H/P -

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 350mm COMMON SRAC with Clamp

MOLD HIPS MOTOR SJ GGRD SJ chassis 2015 Igeta SJ Motor Cover

MOLD HIPS 476L TUBING SB GGRD SB CHASSIS CHINA 2010 LGETA

Class Code

EBG0400

EBG0400

EBRO100

MCKO0044

ADL0284

ADP0195

ABWO0000

MCKO0000

EAU0300

MFH0385

MDU0416

EAU0300

AGU0409

EAU0300

EAG1102

ABQO167

MCKO0044

MEG0266

ABQO0400

AEB0329

MDJO0011

EBRO0100

MAPO0000

EAU0300

EAU0300

MCQO0000

ACWO0000

AEB0219

EBG0400

AKB0000

AEMO0232

MCKO0000

MEG0830

Loc No

263AZZ

263VZZ

2687M

342800A

354212

359013

131410

135500

146BNR

147581

159820

346710

733010

346710

W6643

249951

635501

149304

131111

135316

152402

2687U

342800

346710

346710

W50400

135090

135311

263REZ

267110

352150

135501

149303












